South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 09:41:49 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0116 General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 40-5-385 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW LICENSED TO PRACTICE IN OTHER STATES OR JURISDICTIONS BUT NOT IN
SOUTH CAROLINA MAY PROVIDE PRO BONO LEGAL SERVICES TO INDIGENT CITIZENS OF THIS STATE IN THE
MANNER PROVIDED BY RULE OF THE SUPREME COURT.

10/03/94
10/03/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
01/25/95
01/26/95
01/26/95
01/31/95
02/01/95
02/01/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-44

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-44

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
Amended SJ-16

Read second time SJ-16

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14

Page 1 of 1



