South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 09:41:49 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0116 General Bill, By M.T. Rose

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 40-5-385 SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT ATTORNEYS-AT-LAW LICENSED TO PRACTICE IN OTHER STATES OR JURISDICTIONS BUT NOT IN SOUTH CAROLINA MAY PROVIDE PRO BONO LEGAL SERVICES TO INDIGENT CITIZENS OF THIS STATE IN THE MANNER PROVIDED BY RULE OF THE SUPREME COURT.

10/03/94	Senate	Prefiled
10/03/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-44
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-44
01/25/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-15
01/26/95	Senate	Amended SJ-16
01/26/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
01/31/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
02/01/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
02/01/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14